TS35P 35x15 perforéta 6,3x18 DIN sliede 800mm

SKU

EAN

Krasa

Materials
Montazas veids
Platums (mm)
Garums (mm)
Augstums (mm)
Svars (g)
Atveres diametrs (mm)
CNB8 kods

lepakojums (gab)

MMD1508C29
4744397017345
Dabiga
Sendzimir galvanizéts térauds
Skrave

35

800

15

480

6,3

72149950

80
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